YOUTH SPORTS PACKAGES .

$24.00 $38.00 $35.00 $55.00 $75.00 $30.00

(1) 5x7 Team Photo (1) 5x7 Team Photo (1) 5x7 Team Photo (1) 5x7 Team Photo (1) 5x7 Team Photo Digital Downloads Only
(2) 4x5 Indliv. Photos (2) 4x5 Indiv. Photos (2) 4x5 Indliv. Photos (2) 45 Indliv. Photos (2) 4x5 Indliv. Photos of Indlividual, Team, &
(8) Indiv. Wallets (8) Indiv. Wallets (1) 8x10 Indiv. Photo (1) 8x10 Indliv. Photo (1) 8x10 Indiv. Photo Memory Mate (MM)
(2) Wallet Magnets (8) Indliv. Wallets (8) Indliv. Photo Wallets  (8) Indiv. Wallets Digital MM Only. *
S (12) Trader Cards (12) Trader Cards

(2) Wallet Magnets

Digital Downloads

o Purchase a Youth Sports . X
. , P Parent Information: COMPLETE ALL & print clearly.
Print Package above in Order to Name:
Purchase A La Carte Items.** ’
Address:
Phone:
Email:

PKG DESCRIPTION $ | PKG DESCRIPTION § PKG |QTY | Swsmest | COST | PKG | QTY | Swrsmestax | COST
01 (4) 4x5 $16| 18 4x6 Acrylic Block $40 _A $25.59 15 $5.33
02 (2) 5x7 $16 | 19 Circular Ornament $30 g i;g:: 1 (7) i} ;28
03 (8) Wallets $16 | 20 16 oz. Ceramic Mug $35 D $58.64 18 $49 65
04 (1) 8x10 $16 | 21 Metal Water Bottle $40 E $79.97 19 $31.99
05 (1) 8x10 Magazine Cover | $18| 92  Plastic Storage Water Bottle  $95 _F $30.00 20 $37.32
06 (9)Plastic 9-Sided Keychains  $12 | 93 4x6 Metal Print Display ~ $36 8; i] ;'82 g; igzgg
07 (1) Wallet-Sized Magnet $12 | 24 8x10 Metal Print Display $48 03 $17.06 93 $38.38
08 (1) 5x7 Team Photo $8 | 25 5x7 Statuette $45 4 $17.06 o4 $51.18
09 | 3” Photo Button, with Name | $8 | 26 8x10 Statuette $60 05 $19.19 25 $47.98
10 Photo Dog Tag $20 | 27 | Stand-Up Dry Erase Board = $35 06 ? 2.79 26 i6398

. 07 12.79 27 37.32
11 (12) 2-Sided Trader Cards | $24 | 28 8x10 Modern Plague $50 08 $8.53 o8 $53.31
12 7" Circular Cling $15| 29 Mouse Pad $30 09 $853 29 $31.99
13 Metal Luggage/Gym Tag $15| 30 4 Coasters $45 10 $91.32 30 $47.98
14 Magnetic Frame $10 | 31" | Name/Team Name on Photo =~ $2 11 $25.59 31 $2
12 $15.99 32 $2
15 Extra Small Key Fob $5 | 32 Backdrop Color Change $2 13 $15.00 33 $5
16 Metal 2-Sided Keychain $16 | 33" | Additional Subject in Photo =~ $5 14 $1 O: 66 34 $20
17 Flashlight Keychain $12 | 34 Digital Download $20 TOTAL with Sales Tax (6.625% N)):
. CREDIT CARD ONLY: Credit Card Fee (4%)
Athlete Information: GEAINE TE)eT(Aﬂ

Please COMPLETE ALL & print clearly.

Sales Tox Exempt.

MUST Complete the following if purchasing Trading Cards. Please print clearly.

Player Name: i N o . i pes
- Age: eight: . in. Weight:
Team Name: :HS o g ght:
Coach Name: ometown:
L ' Date of Birth:
Division: |
' Position: Jersey #:

ACCEPTS: CASH, CHECK***, OR CREDIT CARD****

Make checks payable to Kimberly Pekula. ***$30 bounced check fee. Once complete, purchases will be delivered to coach.
****4% Processing Fee for Credit Card & Online Purchases.

kimberlypekula@customdesignsbyk.com | P. 609.280.0078 | customdesignsbyk.com | 2024 Pricing




BACKGROUNDS/POSE SELECTIONS e

Athlete Name:

4 Please CIRCLE a pose/expression below: (Name and team name shown as example only; you may puchase to include.) )

Arms Crossed/Full Body

Headgear Hang/Zoomed Headgear Hang/Full Body Hands on Hips/Zoomed Hands on Hips/Full Body

CHOOSE & CIRCLE AN EXPRESSION: ADDITIONAL SUBJECT: $5.00 PER EXTRA PERSON. MUST REPLACE
_ Serious/Attitude or Happy/Smiling PACKAGE SUBJECT OR BE ADDED TO ADDITIONAL PURCHASED ITEMJ
4 INCLUDED BACKGROUND N OPTIONAL CUSTOMIZATION: (+$2.00 each)

CIRCLE to customize background color: CIRCLE to add Name & Team:
(+$2.00%) (+$2.00*)

w'

or

CASEY PEKULASS
SEAGULIES

MY VR

Team Color Background 2 Add Name/Team Name
\_ Grey Clouds Y, (+$2.00%) (+$2.00%) (+$2.00*)

Notes: If you have a change to text, please specify in notes:
Photo #s:

kimberlypekula@customdesignsbyk.com | P. 609.280.0078 | customdesignsbyk.com | 2024 Pricing



	Address: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	QTYA: 
	QTY15: 
	QTYB: 
	QTY16: 
	QTYC: 
	QTY17: 
	QTYD: 
	QTY18: 
	QTYE: 
	QTY19: 
	QTYF: 
	QTY20: 
	QTY01: 
	QTY21: 
	QTY02: 
	QTY22: 
	QTY03: 
	QTY23: 
	QTY04: 
	QTY24: 
	QTY05: 
	QTY25: 
	QTY06: 
	QTY26: 
	QTY07: 
	QTY27: 
	QTY08: 
	QTY28: 
	QTY09: 
	QTY29: 
	QTY10: 
	QTY30: 
	QTY11: 
	QTY31: 
	QTY12: 
	QTY32: 
	QTY13: 
	QTY33: 
	QTY14: 
	QTY34: 
	TOTAL with Sales Tax 6625 NJ: 
	CREDIT CARD ONLY Credit Card Fee 4: 
	GRAND TOTAL: 
	Team Name: 
	Coach Name: 
	Jersey: 
	Division: 
	Age: 
	Weight: 
	Hometown: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Position: 
	Parent Name: 
	Player Name: 
	QTYA-Cost: 
	QTYA-$: 25.59
	QTYB-Cost: 
	QTYB-$: 40.52
	QTYC-Cost: 
	QTYC-$: 37.32
	QTYD-Cost: 
	QTYD-$: 58.64
	QTYE-Cost: 
	QTYE-$: 79.97
	QTYF-Cost: 
	QTYF-$: 30.00
	QTY01-Cost: 
	QTY01-$: 17.06
	QTY02-Cost: 
	QTY02-$: 17.06
	QTY03-$: 17.06
	QTY04-$: 17.06
	QTY05-$: 19.19
	QTY06-$: 12.79
	QTY07-$: 12.79
	QTY08-$: 8.53
	QTY09-$: 8.53
	QTY10-$: 21.32
	QTY11-$: 25.59
	QTY12-$: 15.99
	QTY13-$: 15.99
	QTY14-$: 10.66
	QTY15-$: 5.33
	QTY16-$: 17.06
	QTY17-$: 12.79
	QTY18-$: 42.65
	QTY19-$: 31.99
	QTY20-$: 37.32
	QTY21-$: 42.65
	QTY22-$: 26.66
	QTY23-$: 38.38
	QTY24-$: 51.18
	QTY25-$: 47.98
	QTY26-$: 63.98
	QTY27-$: 37.32
	QTY28-$: 53.31
	QTY29-$: 31.99
	QTY30-$: 47.98
	QTY31-$: 2.00
	QTY32-$: 2.00
	QTY33-$: 5.00
	QTY03-Cost: 
	QTY04-Cost: 
	QTY05-Cost: 
	QTY06-Cost: 
	QTY07-Cost: 
	QTY08-Cost: 
	QTY09-Cost: 
	QTY10-Cost: 
	QTY11-Cost: 
	QTY12-Cost: 
	QTY13-Cost: 
	QTY14-Cost: 
	in: 
	ft: 
	Notes:: 
	GreyClouds: 
	GreyClouds1: 
	TeamColor1: 
	TeamColor1a: 
	TeamColor2a: 
	TeamColor2: 
	NAMEandTEAM: 
	NAMEandTEAM1: 
	QTY15-Cost: 
	QTY16-Cost: 
	QTY17-Cost: 
	QTY18-Cost: 
	QTY19-Cost: 
	QTY20-Cost: 
	QTY21-Cost: 
	QTY22-Cost: 
	QTY23-Cost: 
	QTY24-Cost: 
	QTY25-Cost: 
	QTY26-Cost: 
	QTY27-Cost: 
	QTY28-Cost: 
	QTY29-Cost: 
	QTY30-Cost: 
	QTY31-Cost: 
	QTY32-Cost: 
	QTY33-Cost: 
	QTY34-Cost: 
	QTY34-$: 20.00
	4Percent: 0
	CreditCardBox: Off
	Pose: Off
	Expression: Off


